
Pokal Nördlicher Westerwald 2019/20

Herren D Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Fr.
Fr.
So.

26.02.2020
06.03.2020
06.03.2020
08.03.2020

19:00 v
17:30 v
20:00 v
10:00

203
201
204
202

SC Westernohe III
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb. III
VfB Wissen
TTC Winnen 70 II

DJK Herdorf II
TTG Willmenrod/Langenhahn III
SC Westernohe IV
TTG Zinnau/Nister V

4:1
4:1
4:0
4:1

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Do.
Mo.
Do.
Sa.
 
So.
Di.

29.01.2020
30.01.2020
10.02.2020
13.02.2020
15.02.2020
 
16.02.2020
18.02.2020

19:30 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
18:15 v (3)
13:00 h/v
 
10:00
20:00 t/h/v (2)

102
101
105
107
106
 
103
104

SC Westernohe IV
VfB Wissen
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach VI
TTC Hornister II
TTF Oberwesterwald VI
Halle: Sporthalle Neunkha...
TTC Winnen 70 II
TTF Oberwesterwald V

TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach VI
TTC Harbach IV
SC Westernohe III
DJK Herdorf II
SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb. III
 
TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach VII
TTG Zinnau/Nister V

4:0
4:0 W

1:4
1:4
1:4

 
4:0
1:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
    TTG Willmenrod/Langenhahn III   
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